
 2024 8AAAA Baseball Standings              

riverdalewarriors.com 

  W  L   PCT GB  W  L    PCT 

Riverdale 11  1  .917  -  30  7   .811 

Siegel    10  2  .833  1 24 10   .706 

Blackman 5  7  .417  6  14 14   .500 

Oakland 4  8  .333  7 11 17   .393 

Rockvale 0 12  .000 11    5 20   .200 

 

Tuesday April 23 

Siegel 5 at Blackman 3   MTCS 1 at Rockvale 2 

Riverdale 17 at Oakland 1 

 

Wednesday April 24 

Oakland 0 at Riverdale 1  Blackman 3 at Siegel 7 

 

Thursday April 25 

Siegel 8 at Blackman 3   Riverdale 7 at Oakland 4 

 

Friday April 26 

Independence at Oakland   Brentwood at Siegel 

 

Saturday April 27 

Rockvale at Lebanon 

 

Monday April 29 

Hendersonville at Blackman  Centennial at Riverdale 

Rockvale at Independence  Summit at Siegel 

Wilson Central at Oakland 

 

Wednesday May 1 8AAAA District Tournament 

 

  



Week 1 Scores 

Monday March 4 

Riverdale 15 at Coffee Co 6  Stewarts Creek 3 at Siegel 1 

Nolensville 10 at Rockvale 8 

Tuesday March 5 

Siegel at Columbia Rain    

Wednesday March 6 

Siegel 0 at Mt Juliet 1   Clarksville 1 at Riverdale 3 

Thursday March 7 

Blackman 19 at Lavergne 3  Lincoln Co 2 at Oakland 4  

Smyrna 0 at Riverdale 5   Coffee Co 2 at Siegel 9 

Creekwood 2 at Riverdale 10   

Friday March 8 

Blackman at Gallatin Rain  Rockvale at Stewarts Creek Rain 

Columbia 8 at Oakland 4   Clarksville 12 at Siegel 4 

Saturday March 9 

Dickson Co at Oakland RAIN  Columbia 5 at Siegel 4 

Week 2 Scores 

Monday March 11 – Grand Slam Challenge 

Creekwood 1 at Blackman 2  Mt Juliet 3 at Riverdale 4(8) 

Coffee Co 7 at Oakland 3  Beech 5 vs Rockvale 4 at Smyrna 

Tuesday March 12 

Columbia 6 at Blackman 3  Upperman 9 vs Rockvale 3 at Blackman 

Beech 10 at Oakland 5   Siegel 1 at Stewarts Creek 0 

Dickson Co 1 at Riverdale 9 

Wednesday March 13 

Warren Co 1 at Oakland 9  Stewarts Creek 3 at Siegel 9 

Thursday March 14 

Tullahoma 2 at Blackman 1  Columbia 9 at Rockvale 5  

Beech 15 at Riverdale 6   Shelbyville at Rockvale Rain 

Clarksville Academy 4 at Riverdale 5 Mt Juliet 1 at Siegel 10 

Friday March 15 

Warren Co at Blackman Rain  Coffee Co 4 at Riverdale 10 

Tullahoma 9 at Oakland 2  Clarksville Academy 7 at Siegel 4 

Summit at Rockvale Rain 

  



Saturday March 16 – Grand Slam Challenge 

Clarksville 5 at Blackman 0  Ensworth 6 at Siegel 7 

Shelbyville 3 at Oakland 6  Beech 5 at Siegel 9 

Tullahoma 2 at Riverdale 1 

Week 3 – District Play Begins! 

Monday March 18 

Blackman at Coffee Co PPD  Rockvale 8 at Smyrna 15 

Lipscomb Academy 0 at Riverdale 6 

Tuesday March 19 

Siegel 4 at Oakland 0   Lebanon 3 at Riverdale 9 

Coffee Co 0 at Blackman 2  Smyrna 10 at Rockvale 1 

Wednesday March 20 

Oakland 1 at Siegel 3   Blackman 5 at Coffee Co 2 

Rockvale 12 at Mt Juliet 10 (11) 

Thursday March 21 

Siegel 5 at Oakland 4   Riverdale 4 vs Alexandria AL 5 (8) at Oxford AL 

Blackman 3,5 at Smyrna 1,4  Riverdale 7 vs Jacksonville AL 3 at Oxford AL 

Rockvale 9 at Wilson Central 6 

Friday March 22 

Oakland 9 at Nolensville 8  Gordonsville at Rockvale Rain 

Saturday March 23 

Oakland at Franklin Co Rain   St. Patrick 1 at Rockvale 4 

Riverdale 7 vs Moody AL 6 at Oxford AL Siegel 7,8 at MTCS 0,2 

Riverdale 6 vs Piedmont AL 5 at Oxford AL   

Monday March 25 – Warrior Spring Classic 

Blackman at Rockvale Suspended Thompson AL at Siegel Rain 

Tuesday March 26 

Rockvale at Blackman Rain  Thompson AL 5 at Riverdale 0 

Downers Grove IN 3 at Oakland 1 Glenbard East IL 1 at Siegel 7 

Wednesday March 27 

Blackman 13,5 at Rockvale 3,3  Kettle Moraine WI 2 at Riverdale 5 

Thompson AL 10 at Oakland 0  Licking Valley OH 9 at Riverdale 8 

Lake Central IN 4 at Siegel 5 

Thursday March 28 

Rockvale 4 at Blackman 9  Science Hill 7 at Riverdale 8 (8) 

Bartlett 1 at Oakland 4   Noblesville IN 2 at Siegel 3 



Friday March 29 

Mason OH 11 at Blackman 5  Zionsville IN 10 at Siegel 1 

Noblesville IN 10 at Oakland 3 Rockvale 2 at Stewarts Creek 12  

Watkins Memorial OH 2 at Riverdale 4 

Saturday March 30 

Hamilton Southeast IN 3 at Blackman 5 Franklin Co 2 at Riverdale 7 

Hillard Darby OH 7 at Oakland 4  Creekwood 5 at Siegel 7 

Wednesday April 3 

Rockvale 1 at Oakland 11  Clay Co 3 at Blackman 1 

Riverdale 5 at Siegel 0 

Thursday April 4 

Oakland 7 at Rockvale 4   Station Camp 2 at Blackman 7 

Siegel 0 at Riverdale 1 

Friday April 5 

Oakland 3 at Rockvale 1   Blackman 11 at Gallatin 7 

Riverdale 5 at Siegel 6 

Saturday April 6 

Green Hills 7 at Blackman 5  Lexington Catholic KY 5 at Riverdale 6 

Monday April 8 

Blackman 2 at Riverdale 4  Oakland 1 at Wilson Central 2 (9) 

Tuesday April 9 

Blackman 0 at Riverdale 2  Rockvale 0 at Siegel 10 

Wednesday April 10 

Riverdale 7 at Blackman 5  Oakland 7 at Friendship Christian 6 

Siegel 12 at Rockvale 1    

Thursday April 11 

Rockvale at Siegel Rain   Smyrna at Oakland Rain 

Friday April 12 

Riverdale 4 at Brentwood 7   

Rockvale 2 at Siegel 4 

Saturday April 13 

Blackman 5 at Wilson Central 1 Stewarts Creek 5 at Rockvale 4 

Monday April 15  

Oakland 1 at Blackman 2   Siegel 6 at Beech 4 

  



Tuesday April 16 

Blackman 5 at Oakland 2   Siegel 7 at Ensworth 5 

Rockvale 6 at Riverdale 8 

Wednesday April 17 

Oakland 5 at Blackman 1   Rockvale 1 at Riverdale 11 

Thursday April 18 

Riverdale 13 at Rockvale 3  Rossview 12 at Siegel 5 

Friday April 19 

Siegel 7 at Independence 8  Oakland 12 at Smyrna 1 

Blackman 6 at Ravenwood 10  Page 10 at Rockvale 12 

Summit 2 at Riverdale 3 

 


